Jawaharlal Nehru National College of Engineering,
Department of Information Science and Engineering

Workshop and Seminars organized in department: 2016-17

Sl.

No.

Event Name

Date

Resource Person

Hands on session on JDBC Connectivity

26/09/2016

Mr. Sharath Kumar S. R

Special classes taken and handouts
provided as reading materials

16/11/2016,
19/11/2016,
21/11/2016,
22/11/2016
25/11/2016,
26/11/2016

Lecturer, Dept. Of ISE, INNCE

8 Days workshop on Angular JS

04/03/2017,
05/03/2017,
18/03/2017,
19/03/2017,
25/03/2017,
26/03/2017,
08/04/2017,
09/04/2017

Mrs. Sowmya GV and Mr.
Vishwas C G M, Asst. Prof., ISE,
JNNCE

Seminar on “Brainstorming Challenges
in algorithmic design”

20/03/2017

Anup D Rao,

Hand on Session on Python
Programming

31/03/2017

Sr. Software Engineer, Infogain
Ltd. Bangalore




