

Jawaharlal Nehru National College of Engineering, Department of Information Science and Engineering

Workshop and Seminars organized in department: 2016-17

SI. No.	Event Name	Date	Resource Person
1	Hands on session on JDBC Connectivity	26/09/2016	Mr. Sharath Kumar S. R
2	Special classes taken and handouts provided as reading materials	16/11/2016, 19/11/2016, 21/11/2016, 22/11/2016 25/11/2016, 26/11/2016	Lecturer, Dept. Of ISE, JNNCE
3	8 Days workshop on Angular JS	04/03/2017, 05/03/2017, 18/03/2017, 19/03/2017, 25/03/2017, 26/03/2017, 08/04/2017, 09/04/2017	Mrs. Sowmya G V and Mr. Vishwas C G M, Asst. Prof., ISE, JNNCE
4	Seminar on "Brainstorming Challenges in algorithmic design"	20/03/2017	Anup D Rao,
5	Hand on Session on Python Programming	31/03/2017	Sr. Software Engineer, Infogain Ltd. Bangalore